Trust House Foundation Rimutaka Approved Grants October 2025

Program Org Name

Project Title

Regional
Committee Partial Approval
Amount Reason

Application
Conflict of Interest Category

Brown Owl Kindergarten
Heretaunga Players Inc

Rimutaka Incline Railway Heritage Trust
Squash At Upper Hutt Inc

Sandpit Covers
Insurance Costs

Restoration of Gumdigger carriage
A255
Junior Coaching

$3,992
$1,000

chosen to support
$4,000 to this level
$4,400

$13,392

Research and

Nil Education

Nil Sport

Nil Arts and Culture
Sean Nearey Sport



